Snowfall Normals (in inches)

Maine Locations:
Augusta
Belfast
Bridgton 3 NW
Corinna
Eastport
East Hiram
Farmington
Gardiner
Lewiston
Madison
Newcastle
Portland
Rockland
Rumford 1 SSE
Sanford 2 NNW
Waterville
West Paris

Snowfall Normals (in inches)

New Hampshire Locations:
Benton 5 SW
Berlin
Bethlehem
Blackwater Dam

Bradford
Campton
Concord
Deering

Jan |[Feb Mar |Apr

19.3/19.5|14.0 4.4
14.4117.9/10.2 2.2
22.6/18.7/11.8/5.5
18.5/19.4|13.6 5.1
19.4|19.3|13.5 2.8
22.715.4/13.1 4.8
21.221.3/16.416.3
20.420.1 14.5/3.8
20.3|20.2|13.7 3.0
20.4|19.7|14.0 5.7
21.1/17.9/12.7 4.4
19.2116.5/11.6 3.4
14.2|16.8 |13.2 2.3
21.4120.2|16.1 6.9
18.4120.3|15.7 3.3
20.2/17.3/13.0/4.8
20.7|14.4/11.955

Jan |Feb |Mar Apr

16.9/15.7|12.6 5.4
18.4118.7|17.0 6.9
21.5/20.2|16.0 5.9
19.2/16.5|13.1 3.0
20.3/19.5|16.6 5.2
19.7/18.1/10.8 1.4
18.1|14.6|11.1 2.3
22.1/13.7/12.514.5

May Jun Jul |Aug Sep Oct |Nov

04 0 0 0 0 0945
0O o0 0 0 0 0128
01 0 0 0 |0 0346
04 0 0 0 |0 1351
010 0 0 0 0118
T 0 0 0 0 T 39
04 0 0 0 |0 1266
03 0 0 0 |0 (0845
02 0 0 0 0 0.742
02 0 0 0 0 0859
01 0 0 0 |0 0532
01 0 0 0 |0 (0431
010 0 0 0 01721
04 0 0 0 0 0871
01 0 0 0 |0 0226
03 0 0 0 |0 0643
T 0 0 0 0 0342

May Jun Jul |Aug Sep Oct |Nov

02 0 0 0 |0 0559
02 T 0 0 [T (0476
03 0 0 0 0 1777
01 0 0 0 0 0144
02 0 0 0 0 0363
02 0 0 0 |0 (0344
01 T 0 0 [T 0138
T 0 0 0 0 0245

Dec |Annual

16.5(79.5
13.7161.3
16.5/80.1
17.180.5
14.971.9
19.3[79.2
19.893.2
18.5/82.9
18.4/80.7
19.6 86.3
16.075.9
17.0/71.3
12.0/60.8
20.6 |93.5
19.880.4
17.7|78.2
15.972.9

Dec [Annual

17.674.8
19.889.0
23.4196.7
16.8 (73.2
18.5/86.9
14.2169.1
13.4163.5
146721



Durham
East Deering
First Conn Lake
Franklin
Franklin Falls Dam
Glencliff 2
Grafton
Hanover
Keene
Lakeport
Lebanon
MacDowell Dam
Milan 7 NNW
Milford
Moultonboro 5 WSW
Mount Sunapee
Nashua
Newport
North Conway
Otter Brook Lake
Peterboro 2 S
Pinkham Notch
South Danbury
South Lyndeboro
Surry Mountain Lake
Tamworth
Walpole 2
Weare
West Rumney
Whitefield
Windham 3 NW
Woodstock

16.5(14.3|12.0 2.1
15.7|20.8 |16.7 /4.8

0
0.2

33.2/29.9 126.1|10.5/1.0

18.6/19.9 13.5 2.2
19.7|17.4|13.7 2.3
17.2|14.6 |11.8 3.3
18.9/19.415.9 5.3
18.7/17.9|13.7 3.2
16.9|16.1|13.2 2.8
19.5/19.0|15.3 4.5
18.3/17.8|13.2 3.6
19.8/18.4|14.7 4.5
21.7|20.8|16.5 6.6
17.8|15.7|12.4 2.4
21.3/14.6 13.2/4.6
20.221.5/17.2/55
17.1|16.0|12.8 2.3
17.0|15.5|14.0 4.0
22.2/16.4 15455
16.8/15.5/12.1 2.9
18.8|17.4|13.5 3.4
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32.7/31.1.30.9 1151 1.2

18.8/20.1|13.4 3.4
18.6/17.5/14.1 3.3
17.4|14.8|12.2 2.8
22.7/15.614.95.8
16.7/13.9|12.8 2.9
19.9/13.6 |13.3 4.2
22.7/21.5/18.0 /6.2
17.0|18.9|12.0 3.2
15.2/16.0|13.0 2.5
22.3121.7/17.0 3.1

0.3
T
0.1
T
T
T
0.3
0.1
0
0.2

0
0
R
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Sources: NOAA/NCDC publication Climatography of the U.S. #20
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13.2165.0
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NCDC Snow Climatology

map of estimated normal seasonal snowfall
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